

MMGSY (CSC)
DAVA REO ROAD TO LALA TOLA

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agg. value - 73,01,210-00

JAGDISHPUR _____ DIVISION

JAGDISHPUR _____ SUB-DIVISION

अमान कुमार द्वि

Measurement Book

725

CGSD/18-19

3rd year Maintenance bill

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/work -

Dava R.E.O road to Lalatola

N/Agency -

Sri Amit Kumar Singh, Asst.

Agreement No. - 08/96 D/2018-19

Date of Completion of work - 26/11/2018

Date of entry - 20/03/2022

Measurement -

(1) Restoration of Rain Cuts

$2 \times 5 \times 20 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 60.00 \text{ m}^3$

Limit = 47.84 m^3

(2) Maintenance of earthen

Shoulders

$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 300.00 \text{ m}^2$

Limit = 265.78 m^2

(3) Maintenance of WBM

road - do do - all job.

$5 \times 3.00 \times 1.00 = 15.00 \text{ m}^2$

$21 \times 0.90 \times 0.60 = 11.34 \text{ m}^2$

$7 \times 2.50 \times 1.05 = 18.37 \text{ m}^2$

$10 \times 2.00 \times 0.90 = 18.00 \text{ m}^2$

62.71 m^2

Limit = 47.25 m^2

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Restoration of Raincut - -					
P46 47.84m ² @ 372.77 = 17,833.00					
(2) Maint. of earthen shoulders - - -					
P46 265.78m ² @ 54.93 = 14,600.00					
(3) Maint. of C.B.M. road - - -					
P46 47.25m ² @ 347.89 = 16,438.00					
(4) Repair of pot holes - -					
P47 47.25m ² @ 313.15 = 14,796.00					
(5) Maint. of H.P. Culverts - -					
P47 4 nos @ 1104.35 = 4417.00					
(6) Maint. of road survey - -					
P47 0.60 km @ 1067.44 = 640.00					
(7) Maint. of 200m & 100m stones - -					
P47 1.20 km @ 553.04 = 664.00					
(8) Cutting of branches of trees - -					
P47 24 nos @ 104.48 = 2508.00					
(9) Cutting of shrubs - - -					
P47 48 nos @ 6.42 = 308.00					
(10) Trimming of grass - - -					
P47 288.50m ² @ 2.14 = 606.00					
(11) White washing of parapet walls - -					
P47 48.00 m ² @ 18.17 = 872.00					
					73,622.00
Less 10% as per agreement = 7368.00					
					Total = ₹ 66,314.00
<u>Handwritten</u> 20/05/2022 SB					

Continuation